License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

Company Name Company Address N N

AA ANTHONYS INC
A ARROW SEWERAGE
ABBEY PAVING CO, INC.

ABC PLUMBING,HEATING,COOLING,&

ELECTRIC*

ABLE SEWERAGE COMPANY
ACE CONSTRUCTION CORP
ACURA INC

ADAMSON PLUMBING CONTRACTORS, INC.

ADJUSTABLE FORMS INC

ADVANCED WATER SOLUTIONS LLC

A G Coyle Development*

AGPD PAVING LLC DBA CARDI ASPHALT

AK PLUMBING OF IL, INC
ALARCON PLUMBING INC
ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC INC
ALESSIO & SONS COMPANY*
ALL CONCRETE CHICAGO INC

ALLEN PRESTWOOD CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTION INC

A.L.L. MASONRY CONSTRUCTION CO.
ALL ROOTER HYDRO JETTING EXPERTS, INC

ALLSTATE CONCRETE CUTTING
ALL STATE SEWER & WATER
ALMIGHTY ROOTER

ALPHA CONTRACTING INC.

ALPINE DEMOLITION SERVICES, LLC
ALRIGHT CONCRETE COMPANY INC.

AMERICAN BACKHOE SERVICE &
EXCAVATING CO

AMERICAN LANDSCAPING, INC

AMERICAN SURVEYING & ENGINEERING
ANDREW MCCANN LAWN SPRINKLER CO
ANM Sewer & Water, LLC dba Rofiqur Rahman

Plumbing

APEX CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC*

9621 TRIPP
4243 N. MONITOR
1949 County Line Rd

220 CAMPUS DR SUITE 200
3024 E. 79TH STREET

7334 N. MONTICELLO AVENUE
556 COUNTY LINE ROAD

860 SOUTH FIENE DRIVE

1 E PROGRESS RD

7637 W. PETERSON

1456 W. Fullerton Ave.

4226 LAWNDALE AVENUE

935 LEAHY CIRDES

8518 S KEDVALE AVE

844 E. ROCKLAND ROAD

377 E BUTTERFIELD RD, STE 270
9707 S 76TH AVENUE

7344 S WABASH AVENUE
1425 S. 55TH COURT
4900 S TRIPP

514 ROLLINS RD

6941 W MONTROSE
16858 S LATHROP #1

638 W 56TH ST

3515 STERN AVENUE
1500 RAMBLEWOOD DR.

2560 FEDERAL SIGNAL DR
2233 PALMER DR. BLDG C
30 N. LaSalle St. Suite 3440
1813 W. 1718T ST.

5414 W. North Avenue
6100 N. PULASKI ROAD

SKOKIE
CHICAGO
AURORA

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
SKOKIE
BENSENVILLE
ADDISON
LOMBARD
CHICAGO
Chicago
LYONS
Desplains
CHICAGO
LIBERTYVILLE
LOMBARD
BRIDGEVIEW

CHICAGO

CICERO

CHICAGO
INGLESIDE
HARWOOD HEIGHTS
HARVEY

HINSDALE

ST CHARLES
STREAMWOOD

UNIVERSITY PARK
SCHAUMBURG
CHICAGO

EAST HAZEL CREST

Chicago
CHICAGO
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60076
60634
60504

60004
60649-4812
60076
60106
60101
60148
60631
60614
60534
60016
60652
60048
60148
60455

60619
60804
60632
60041
60706
60426-6031
60521
60174
60107

60484
60173
60602
60429

60641
60646

(773)230-1062
(773)761-0759
(630)585-7220

(773)915-3921
(847)679-4155
(630)766-9979
(312)492-7600
(630)953-8700
(773)636-0066
(312)404-4170

(773)934-8647
(773)349-1264
(847)680-5200
(815)725-5513
(773)729-7004

(773)489-1280

(312)446-7300
(773)284-6616
(312)671-1106
(630)971-0700
(630)250-7088

(815)469-2100
(847)303-9326

(708)799-5731

(773)678-6915
(773)481-1029

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Addross Sy S o Deyphone e

APEX PLUMBING & SEWER*

ARAIZA CORPORATION

ARCADIS U S INC

ARCHITECTURAL DEVELOPMENT CORP*
ARCHON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
AREATHA CONSTRUCTION CO INC
ARGO CONSTRUCTION LLC

ARRIBA CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY
ARROW ROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.*
ARRP TRUCKING & HAULING, INC.
ASPHALT PLUS CHICAGO LLC

ATHENS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
ATLAS RESTORATION LLC*

ATRIUM, INC.

AT&T (SBC IL)*

BACA PLBG CORP. (SL)

BADGER DAYLIGHTING CORP

BATTIS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION INC
BAUMGARTNER CONSTRUCTION INC*
B&B CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATING INC
BEARY LANDSCAPING

BENCHMARK CONSTRUCTION*
BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS
BERGLUND CONSTRUCTION CO*
BERITUS INC.*

BEVERLY ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY
BIGANE PAVING CO (CONSTRUCTION)*
B&K CONCRETE 1 INC*

BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC
BONGI CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
BOWA Construction*

BRANDENBURGER PLUMBING INC

BRANDENBURG INDUSTRIAL SERVICE CO.
(CONSTRUCTION)

BREAKTHRU ENTERPRISES INC.*
BRIESER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

3119 W. IRVING PARK RD. CHICAGO

4841 W. 173rd Country Club Hills

630 PLAZA DR SUITE 200 HIGHLANDS

105 SCHELTER ROAD LINCOLNSHIRE

563 SOUTH ROUTE 53 ADDISON

410 E. North Avenue Streamwood

13655 MAIN STREET LEMONT

21652 WOLF RD MOKENA

1445 OAKTON STREET * ELK GROVE

9526 W AINSLIE SCHILLER PARK

4101 S MORGAN CHICAGO

613 W. 16TH STREET CHICAGO

11441 Melrose Avenue Franklin Park

17113 DAVEY ROAD LEMONT

2427 UNION BLUE ISLAND

1014 S. OAKLEY BLVD. CHICAGO

1300 E US HIGHWAY 136, SUITE E PITTSBORO

14018 S. KEELER CRESTWOOD

30 W 751 NORTH AURORA ROAD NAPERVILLE

1288 E. BUNGALOW ROAD MORRIS

15001 W. 159TH STREET LOCKPORT

3349 S Kedzie Ave CHICAGO

1205 GARLAND ROAD WAUCONDA

8410 S SOUTH CHICAGO AVENUE CHICAGO

527 S. WELLS SUITE 700 CHICAGO

1514 W. PERSHING RD. CHICAGO

935 W CHESTNUT ST STE 100 CHICAGO

8242 LATROBE AVENUE BURBANK

224 N DESPLAINES STREET STE# 650 CHICAGO

1821 HICKS RD SUITE A ROLLING MEADOWS

7050 S. Stony Island Chicago

3245 WEST 111TH STREET CHICAGO

2625 SOUTH LOOMIS CHICAGO

315 EISENHOWER LANE SOUTH LOMBARD

24101 S. MUNICIPAL DRIVE CHANNAHON
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60618
60478
80123
60069
60101
60107
60439
60448
60007
60176
60616
60616
60131
60439
60406
60612
46167
60445
60563
60450-8949

60623
60084
60617
60607
60609
60642-5448
60459-2167
60661
60008
60649
60655

60608
60148
60410

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(T73)477-7714
(708)922-2683

(847)276-3050
(630)495-0015
(773)873-6346
(630)272-8199

(847)437-0700
(312)491-0001

(312)243-2727
(847)415-9600
(630)739-5100
(708)824-2817
(312)421-4280
(317)919-1886
(708)385-2222
(630)420-0474
(815)416-1330
(815)838-4100
(773)247-0881

(773)374-1000
(561)271-6400
(773)247-6345
(312)738-0600

(312)982-2600
(847)878-1153
(312)238-9899
(773)779-8350

(312)326-5800
(630)599-1900
(815)521-0900

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Addross ity suZp__ DayPhons ___Fax

BRODERICK & SON PLUMBING & SEWERS
CORP

B & T UNDERGROUND
BUBBA WAYNE TIM SEWER SERVICE INC

BUILT BEST FENCE COMPANY INC. DBA BBF

ERECTORS INC

BULLEY & ANDREWS*
BULLS EYE BORING, INC.
BURLING BUILDERS INC *
BUTLER CORING INC

CABENO ENVIRONMENTAL FIELD SERVICES

LLC

CABO CONSTRUCTION CORP

CALL FIRST SEWERAGE LTD

CALUMET CITY PLUMBING CO INC
CAPITOL CEMENT CO INC

CARDINAL STATE, LLC

CARLISLE UTILITY CONTRACTORS, INC.*

CASILO CONSULTING D/B/A VECTOR
SERVICES

CASSIDY EXCAVATING INC*

CCSI NETWORKS, LLC

CDOT

CDOT - Bureau of Bridges

CDOT - Bureau of Highways

CDOT - Division of Electrical Operations
CDOT - Division of Engineering

CDOT - Division of Infrastructure Mgmt.
CDOT - In-House Construction
CDOT-Sign Management

CELTIC UTILITY INC

CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CENTRAL LAWN SPRINKLERS INC
Cen Trio Energy Chicago LLC*
CERAMI CONSTRUCTION CO LTD
CERNIGLIA COMPANY*

CHARLES F BRUCKNER & SON

4900 N. River Rd.
834 WEST 47TH PLACE.
3703 W IRVING PARK

615 W. FACTORY RD.
*1755 W Armitage Ave
3220 21ST STREET
44 W. 60TH STREET
738 E. PARK AVENUE

931 Country Creek Dr

1270 S. KOSTNER AVENUE
2717 SPRUCE

281 RIVER OAKS DRIVE
6231 N PULASKI RD

1719 SPRING CREEK RD.
427 S INDIANA ST

1606 EASTPORT PLAZA DRIVE SUITE 106

Schiller Park
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

ADDISON
CHICAGO
ZION
CHICAGO
LIBERTYVILLE

NEW LENOX
CHICAGO

RIVER GROVE
CALUMET CITY
CHICAGO
BARRINGTON HILLS
HOBART

COLLINSVILLE

13919 S KOSTNER AVEN CRESTWOOD

2649 GARDNER ROAD BROADVIEW

121 N. LA SALLE STREET CHICAGO

30 NORTH LASALLE CHICAGO

30 NORTH LASALLE ST. CHICAGO

2451 S ASHLAND CHICAGO

30 NORTH LA SALLE STREET Suite # 400 CHICAGO

121 N. LASALLE RM 905 CHICAGO

1501 W PERSHING RD CHICAGO

3458 S. Lawndale Chicago

1644 N. HONORE STREET CHICAGO

6321 KIMBERLY DRIVE TINLEY PARK

239 KING STREET ELK GROVE VILLAGE

200 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 1310 Chicago

140 West Lake Street Northlake

3421 LAKE STREET MELROSE PARK

2535 S. 25TH AVE BROADWAY
Page 3 of 19

60176
60609
60618

60101-4412
60622
60099
60621
60048

60451
60623
60171
60409
60646
60010
46342

62234
60418
60155
60602
60602
60602
60616
60602
60602
60609
60623
60622
60477
60007
60606
60164
60160
60155

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(773)699-1819
(773)650-5552
(773)267-1010

(630)543-9882
(773)235-2433

(888)224-3294

(815)774-3747
(773)457-1305
(773)777-3333
(708)868-0074
(773)478-2200
(630)320-9257
(219)940-3673

(708)239-6470
(630)572-9999
(312)744-4652
(312)745-3111
(312)744-3520

(312)744-4834
(312)744-4652
(312)747-6050
(312)747-2210
(312)859-3000
(815)790-7880
(847)364-6900

(708)343-6500
(708)343-8586
(312)842-1020

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Addross S Dy Phone e

Chicago Area Plumbing Inc

CHICAGO CUT CONCRETE CUTTING *
CHICAGO PLUMBING EXPERTS INC
CHICAGO TOWN CONSTRUCTION
CHICAGO WATER CONNECTION INC
CHRISTY WEBBER & CO*

CITY ESCAPE GARDEN AND DESIGN, LLC
CITY LIGHTS LTD*

CIVIL CONTRACTOR & ENGINEERS
INCORPORATED

C J ERICKSON PLUMBING CO
CLARENCE DAVIDS & COMPANY
CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD

CLASSIC PLUMBING OF ILLINOIS
CLAUSS BROTHERS INC.

CLEAN CUT TREE SERVICE, INC.
CLEAR PIPE INC

CMA PLUMBING*

CMG CONSTRUCTION INC

COBRA CONCRETE CUTTING SERVICE
COMCAST OF CHICAGO INC*

ComED North*

COMPASS CONCRETE MAINTENANCE, INC.*
CONCEPT PLUMBING INC*

CONCORD EXCAVATING ENTERPRISES, INC
CONCRETE BY WAGNER, INC.
CONDUIT SPACE RECOVERY SYSTEMS
CONNELLY ELECTRIC COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION BY CAMCO
CONSTRUCTION INC.*

CONTOUR LANDSCAPING INC
COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CORONET CONSTRUCTION*
CORPORATE PLUMBING, INC
COSTELLO'S PLUMBING

CPMH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

343 Lively Blvd

190 GORDON STREET

9100 W PLAINFIELD ROAD STE: 9
300 BOBBY LANE

1914-18 N. LECLAIRE AV

2900 W. FERDINAND STREET
3022 W. LAKE STREET

9993 Virginia Ave

P. O. BOX 1268

4141 W 124th PI

22901 S. RIDGELAND AV.
3N471 POWIS ROAD

1804 DOWNING AVENUE
12N330 SWITZER ROAD
31064 N. IL ROUTE 83

400 ANTHONY TRAIL SUITE C
205 WASHINGTON RD

14631 SOUTH NEW AVENUE UNIT 2
2416 E OAKTON

1255 WEST NORTH AVENUE
3 Lincoln Center

1231 WEST 105TH STREET
554 W. WOOD ST.

12157 OXFORD COURT
13808 HIGH ROAD

340 MORNINGSIDE DR.

40 S. ADDISON RD. SUITE 100
****2125 OAK LEAF ST

2 E 22nd Street Suite 300B
3501 JARVIS AVE

75 KOPPIE DR

205 W GERRI LANE

951 N Old Orchard

7813 LUNA AVENUE

3129 S Shields Ave

Elk Grove Village

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
BROOKFIELD
MOUNT PROSPECT
CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO RIDGE

MORTON GROVE
ALSIP
MATTESON
WEST CHICAGO
WESTCHESTER
ELGIN
GRAYSLAKE
NORTHBROOK
GLENVIEW
LOCKPORT
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
Oakbrook
CHICAGO
PALATINE
LEMONT
LOCKPORT
SARASOTA
ADDISON

JOLIET

Lombard

SKOKIE
GILBERTS
ADDISON
Wauconda
MORTON GROVE
CHICAGO

Page 4 of 19

60007
60007
60513
60056
60639
60612
60612
60415

60053
60658
60443
60185
60154-4207
60124
60030
60062
60025
60441
60005
60622

60643
60067
60439
60441
34236
60101
60436
60148
60076
60136
60101

60053
60616

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(312)521-0801

(708)480-2073
(847)408-0909
(773)710-4111

(773)638-2000
(773)626-9162

(773)775-3500
(708)371-4900
(708)720-4100
(630)513-1313
(773)895-8722

(847)265-0000
(847)374-0372

(815)838-3911

(847)489-7824
(312)394-3260
(773)445-4410
(847)776-6180
(630)243-6849
(815)838-9218
(330)283-4223
(630)543-9059
(815)741-4455
(312)502-8931

(847)428-6696
(847)671-4402
(847)526-9020
(773)616-8406
(312)929-2345

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Address Sy S Dy hone e

CROSSMARK SITE UTILITIES
CROSSTOWN FIBER

CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC*

CSI1 3000, INC.*

CTA

DAN DEE SEWER CONSTRUCTION INC

DA VINCI PLUMBING DESIGN & CONSULTING,

LLC*

D & D CONCRETE LLC*

DEMOX INC

DERREEN CONCRETE INC

DERRIG CONCRETE INC.

DIAMOND CORING CO*

DIAN, INCORPORATED

DIAZ GROUP*

DIGGUM UP, INC

DI MEO BROTHERS INC

DISCOVERY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.*
DJC Communications*

DND ELECTRIC, INC.*

Doetsch Contractors Inc

Donegal Services LLC

DOUGLAS & COMPANY

D S CONSTRUCTION

DSS - Bureau of Forestry

DUCO CONSTRUCTION INC

DUN A RI SEWER & WATER, INC.
DUNLEAVY CONSTRUCTION CO

DURAN CONCRETE INC*

DWM

DYER CONSTRUCTION CO INC (OVERSIZE)
DYNAMIC UTILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC

E4 CONTRACTOR INC

EAGLE CONCRETE INC

EARTH SOLUTIONS, INC.

ECOPRO PLUMBING & ENVIRONMENTAL INC

19331 SHABBONA DRIVE
333 E BUTTERFIELD RD., #120

3025 HIGHLAND PKWY, 4TH FLOOR

1532 50TH CT
567 WEST LAKE ST.
729 SOUTH VINE

1337 HENRY AVE

2911 N CICERO AVE 2ND FLOOR
1 N650 Burr Oak Dr.

4935 NORTH MERRIMAC
1125 SOUTH VINE AV.

11800 S EWING AV

14200 ASHFORD COURT
2957 N. PULASKI ROAD
25w533 webster ave

720 RICHARD LANE

17081 WATERFORD DR
2934 West Lake Street

2255 CHURCH ROAD

3501 16th St.

13011 GRANT RD

2252 N. CAMPBELL AVENUE
5819 S Neva Ave *

2352 SOUTH ASHLAND AVENUE
6817 HOBSON VALLEY DR
9635 SOUTH COOK AVENUE
4605 N ELSTON

5317 W MELROSE

1000 E OHIO ST

1716 SHEFFIELD AVE

1342 S INDIANA PARKWAY
P.O. BOX 378

1305 SOUTH RIVER STREET
39W369 ROUTE 64

4107 OAKTON ST

TINLEY PARK
Lombard
DOWNERS GROVE
CICERO

CHICAGO

PARK RIDGE

DES PLAINES
CHICAGO
Northwoods
CHICAGO
PARK RIDGE
CHICAGO
ORLAND PARK
CHICAGO
roselle

ELK GROVE VILLAGE

LANSING
Chicago
AURORA

Zion

Lemont
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
WOODRIDGE
OAK LAWN
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

DYER

CHICAGO
MORTON GROVE
BATAVIA

SAINT CHARLES
SKOKIE
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60977
60148
60515
60804
60654
60068

60016
60641
60185-2546
60630
60068
60617
60467
60618
60172
60007
60438
60612

60099
60439
60647
60638
60608
60517
60453
60630
60641
60611-3416
46311
60605
60053
60510
60175
60076

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(815)534-5095
(847)421-6231
(630)480-5193
(312)470-6547

(847)318-9274

(847)533-3640
(773)663-2911
(847)208-3930
(773)416-8208
(847)823-1140

(708)364-0904
(773)388-8644
(630)945-3100
(847)640-2240
(312)446-6896
(847)344-8448
(630)585-0933
(847)537-2280
(630)321-8200
(773)573-2310
(773)732-8012
(312)747-2101
(630)324-6219
(708)243-2436
(773)545-3816
(773)316-7129

(219)865-2961

(224)717-1875
(630)879-2660
(630)443-0955
(888)381-1711

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Adress Sy S Dy phone e

ECS MIDWEST, LLC
ED WEATHERSBY & SONS PLUMBING, INC.

ELECTRIC CONDUIT CONSTRUCTION CO
DBA MIDWESTERN CO

ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
ELOSO CONSTRUCTION

EMERALD CONCRETE INC

ENLIGHT CONTRACTING LLC

ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN INTERNATIONAL
INC

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION INDUSTRIES
ENVIRONMENTAL SOIL PROBING CORP
ENVIRONMENT MECHANICAL SERVICES

ENWAVE CHICAGO INC C/O BROOKFIELD
DISTRICT ENERGY

ERM PLUMBING INC (SL)

ERRIS BUILDERS

ESCAMILLA PLUMBING & SEWER INC
ETHES MECHANICAL INC.

EVANS ELECTRIC LLC

EVERGREEN MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
INC

Ewing-Doherty Mechanical Inc
E Z PLUMBING, INC.
FACTORY ENTERPRISES LLC

FATHER AND SONS PLUMBING AND SEWER
CORP

FETTES LOVE & SIEBEN INC
F.H. PASCHEN, S.N. NIELSEN & ASSOC., LLC*

FIBER OPTIC MANAGEMENT LLC DBA
TURNKEY NETWORK SOL

FINE LINE BT CORP.*

FIRST CHOICE LANDSCAPING CO.

FJA EXCAVATING INC

F J KERRIGAN PLUMBING CO INC
FLOCK GROUP INC

FOLAN SEWER & WATER

FOUR SEASONS HOME SERVICES LLC

1575 Barclay Blvd
296 GENEVA DR.

816 HICKS DRIVE*

1101 HILL AVENUE

403 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

6058 N NORTHCOTT AVE

645 N. KINGSBURY STREET UNIT 1208

33 W MONROE STREET, SUITE 11825
16650 SOUTH CANAL STREET
39W056 Campton Hills Rd.

2500 SOUTH 27TH AVE

200 W JACKSON BLVD., SUITE 1310
9030 Terminal Ave

19351 S. 104 AVE

4900 W MEDILL

517 MILLER RD

2424 N 25TH AVE

9321 SOUTH KEDZIE

BUFFALO GROVE
HARVEY

ELBURN
GLEN ELLYN
GRIFFITH
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

CHICAGO

SOUTH HOLLAND
SAINT CHARLES
BROADVIEW

CHICAGO

SKOKIE

MOKENA

CHICAGO

NORTH BARRINGTON
FRANKLIN PARK

EVERGREEN PARK

304 N York Rd Bensenville
2057 W. 23RD STREET CHICAGO
26694 N. LONGMEADOW CR MUNDELEIN
5714 W. 65TH STREET CHICAGO
4325 N. LINCOLN AVE. CHICAGO
5515 N East River Rd CHICAGO
7020 SOUTHBELT DRIVE SE CALEDONIA
2044 W. 163RD STREET, SUITE 1 MARKHAM
8303 CLOVERVIEW DR. TINLEY PARK
10340 BELDEN AVE UNIT A MELROSE PARK
811 RIDGE RD. WILMETTE
1170 HOWELL MILL RD NW STE 210 ATLANTA
1438 W. GARDEN STREET PARK RIDGE
14017 S CICERO CRESTWOOD
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60089
60426

60119
60137
46319
60631
60654

60603
60473
60175
60155

60606
60077
60448
60639
60010
60131

60805
60106
60602
60060

60638
60618-1711
60656

49316
60428
60477
60164
60091-2494
30318
60068
60445

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(847)279-0366
(708)331-1141

(630)293-4474
(630)469-1823

(773)594-0115

(312)345-1400
(708)225-1115
(630)846-0625
(708)345-1555

(847)470-9474
(708)744-9731
(773)706-6110
(847)445-7941
(708)544-4399

(708)499-0810
(630)766-5920

(847)894-1956

(773)284-6570
(773)935-7260
(773)444-3474

(616)988-5308
(773)457-8186
(708)441-5348
(847)288-0565
(847)251-2695

(773)775-6651

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Address Sy S Deyhone e

FRANK BAGGIO CEMENT & GENERAL CONT.*
FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING*

FRELIX SEWER & DRAIN

GABRIEL LABORATORIES, LTD.

G. A. JOHNSON & SON

GALAXY UNDERGROUND, INC*

GALLAGHER ASPHALT CORP

GA PAVING LLC*

GARCES CONTRACTORS LLC

General Plumbing & Construction Services, 1
Inc.*

GEOCON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
GEO SERVICES, INC.

GINO'S HEATING AND PLBG (SL)
GLANDER PAVING COMPANY INC

G & L CONTRACTORS*

GLENBROOK PLUMBING CO., INC.*
GLOBAL GRAB TECHNOLOGIES, INC
GMS PLUMBING INC.*

GOEBEL FORMING, LLC

GOLF ACQUISITION GROUP, LLC*
GOODE PLUMBING

GORALSKY PLUMBING INC (SL)
GO-ROOTER INC

GRADE RC, LLC

Granite Construction Company
GRAYCOR CONSTRUCTION CO INC*

GRAYCOR INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS
INC*

GREAT LAKES LANDSCAPE

GREAT LAKES PLUMBING AND HEATING CO
GREEN & BLUE PLUMBING

GRIFFIN CONTRACT DEWATERING, LLC
GRIND-WELL, LLC

Ground Crew Excavation LTD*

GROUNDHOG UTILITY CONSTRUCTION INC
GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.*

3817 W. 58TH PLACE CHICAGO

2426 ROSE ST FRANKLIN PRK

4943 W LEXINGTON STREET CHICAGO

1421 N ELSTON CHICAGO

828 FOSTER ST. EVANSTON

1075 Morse Avenue Schaumburg

181ST STREET AND INDIANA AVENUE THORNTON

3705 Warren Ave BELLWOOD

5423 W. DIVISION STREET CHICAGO

1650 N. Springdfield Ave. Chicago

10045 W. LINCOLN HWY. FRANKFORT

805 Amherst Ct Ste 204 NAPERVILLE

2840 SOUTH 12TH AVENUE BROADVIEW

303 N ERIC DRIVE PALATINE

7401 Saint Louis Ave SKOKIE

1901 A PICKWICK AVE CHICAGO

277 Mallory Station Rd #112 Franklin

811 SOUTH HOUGH STREET BARRINGTON

16W241 S. FRONTAGE ROAD - SUITE 32 BURR RIDGE

P.O. Box 686 HAMMOND

4594 N ELSTON AVE CHICAGO

2103 OHIO ST. LISLE

3121 W MOFFAT ST CHICAGO

684 PHELPS ROMEOVILLE

2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400 Northbrook

TWO MID AMERICA PLAZA STE: 400 OAKBROOK TERRACE

TWO MID AMERICAN PLAZA #400 OAKBROOK

365 MILES PARKWAY BARTLETT

4521 WEST DIVERSEY CHICAGO

2006 W. 21ST PL APT 1 CHICAGO

5306 CLINTON DRIVE HOUSTON

1135 HICKORY DR WESTERN SPRINGS

1035 W. 111th St. Chicago

51 MONACO DRIVE ROSELLE

735 REMINGTON DRIVE SCHAUMBURG
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60629
60131
60644
60622
60201
60193
60476
60104
60651

60647
60423
60565
60155
60067
60076
60026
37067
60010
60527
46325
60630
60532
60647
60446
60062
60181

60181
60103
60639
60608
77020
60558
60643
60172
60173

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(773)582-7333

(312)486-2123
(847)869-5905
(847)455-8522
(708)877-7160
(708)540-4585
(773)626-6468

(773)842-4921
(815)806-9986
(630)305-9186
(708)681-2840
(847)358-8810
(847)679-7980

(615)224-0400

(630)323-7901
(219)796-7322

(773)491-6985

(815)886-4403
(224)563-6412
(630)684-7386

(630)684-7110
(847)439-3737
(773)489-0400

(713)671-7000
(312)448-0120
(630)428-1700
(630)768-3533
(312)733-6262

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Addross Sy S DeyPhone e

GT INDUSTRIES, INC.*

GURTNER PLBG INC (SL)

GUTIERREZ LANDSCAPING SERVICES, INC*
G & V CONST CO INC (SL)

H10 TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

H20 PLUMBING & SEWER SERVICES, LLC
HALLORAN & YAUCH, INC.

HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION INC
Hammer Construction®

HARD ROCK CONCRETE CUTTERS, INC.
HARD SURFACE FINISHERS INC
HARRINGTON SITE SERVICES

HARRY'S PLUMBING LLC

HASSE CONSTRUCTION CO INC*

HAWK ENTERPRISES, INC.

HAYES INDUSTRIES, INC.

HAYES SERVICES LLC*

HEATHER RIDGE CONTRACTORS
HECKER AND COMPANY INC.
HENEGHAN WRECKING COMPANY, INC *
HENKELS AND MC COY INC*

HERLIHY MID-CONTINENT COMPANY

H & HELECTRIC CO

HILL MECHANICAL CORPORATION*

HOLIDAY SEWER & WATER CONSTRUCTION
INC

HOMER TREE SERVICE, INC.

HOME TOWNE ELECTRIC, INC.
HORIZON CONTRACTORS, INC.

H.R. Stewart Inc.

HUMIR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

H. WIGBOLDY SONS, INC.
HYDRO-EXCAVATING, INC*

IHC CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, LLC
Il IN ONE CONTRACTORS

ILLIANA EXCAVATING LLC

3222 KNOLLWOOD LANE
7702 43RD STREET

3311 S. LEAVITT STREET FLOOR 1

5239 W. DIVERSEY Suite 201
650 E. ALGONQUIN RD #200
2504 SCHOOL DRIVE

28322 BALLARD DRIVE

21200 S. LAGRANGE ROAD - STE. 352

558 Plate Dr. Unit 3

601 CHADDICK DRIVE **
855 LIVELY

3800 W. 128TH PLACE
8323 N. OLEANDER AVE
10 LINCOLN AV

1850 E. NORTH STREET
1611 VILLA STREET

5959 S. HARLEM AVE.
9157 W. CERMAK ROAD
250 E. INDUSTRIAL LANE
1321 W. CONCORD PLACE
985 JOLLY ROAD

1306 MARQUETTE DRIVE
2830 COMMERCE STREET
11045 GAGE AVENUE

1000 NORTH RAND ROAD
14000 S. ARCHER AVENUE
35220 N. HIGHWAY 83

712 W Root St.

52 West Crystal St

4632 SOUTH KOMENSKY
13631 S. KOSTNER AV.

321 E MAIN STREET

385 AIRPORT RD. SUITE 100
4344 W. 45TH STREET

PO BOX 276

GLENVIEW
LYONS
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
SCHAUMBURG
ROLLING MEADOWS
LAKE FOREST
FRANKFORT
East Dundee
WHEELING
WOOD DALE
ALSIP

NILES
CALUMET CITY
CROWN POINT
ELGIN

CHICAGO
NORTH RIVERISDE
WHEELING
CHICAGO

BLUE BELL
ROMEOVILLE
FRANKLIN PARK
FRANKLIN PARK

WAUCONDA
LOCKPORT
LAKE VILLA
CHICAGO
Cary
CHICAGO
CRESTWOOD
GRIFFITH
ELGIN
CHICAGO
SCHNEIDER
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60025
60534
60608
60639
60173
60008
60045
60423
60118
60090
60191
60803
60714
60409
46307
60120
60638
60546
60090
60642
19422
60441
60131
60131

60084
60441
60046
60609
60013
60632
60445
46319
60123
60632
46376

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(312)961-2931
(708)878-8569

(773)417-8663
(847)496-4526
(847)809-8383
(847)281-9780
(773)830-1550
(847)551-5999
(847)699-0010
(630)595-9111
(708)239-0671
(312)330-4036
(708)862-2450
(219)662-8090
(847)289-9400
(773)784-0000

(847)459-9222
(773)342-9009
(215)283-7981
(630)378-1000
(708)453-2222
(773)929-6600

(847)526-3739
(815)838-0320
(847)223-2800
(312)850-3010
(847)639-3331
(773)475-4500
(708)389-5356
(219)922-9886
(847)417-1092
(773)847-2100

(847)801-0758

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Address ity suZp ___ DayPhons ___Fax

ILLINOIS CONSTRUCTORS CORP (ICC
GROUP)

IMPRESSIVE CONSTRUCTION, INC
INDUSTRIAL FENCE, INC*
INFRASOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC*
INLINER SOLUTIONS, LLC

INTERMOUNTAIN INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP

INTREN LLC*

INTRINSIC LANDSCAPING INC.
IPSA CORPORATION*
ITREES.COM INC

IWEMA EXCAVATING & CONTRACTING CO
INC

JAMES MCHUGH CONSTRUCTION CO
JAMES PHILLIPS AND SONS, LLC

J.B. CONCRETE CONRACTOR, INC
J.C. Construction & Plumbing Co

JCDECAUX CHICAGO COMMUNICATION
NETWORK, LLC*

JCDECAUX CHICAGO LLC*/ JC Decaux NA
J.F. ELECTRIC, INC

J. GILL AND COMPANY

JIM BURKE EXCAVATING INC

JLA & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Joe Natola

JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.
JOHN KENO & COMPANY,INC.*

JOHN'S PLUMBING, INC*

JOHN YERKES & SONS, INC.

JONES DRILLING

JOSEPH ESTKA D.B.A: ONEWAY SEWER*
JOSE ROQUE, INC.

JOS Services*

J Sewer E Drain Plumbing Service Inc.*
JSR ENTERPRISES INC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING

JULES MADISON, INC

*39W866 FABYAN PARKWAY
728 N HARVARD

1300 S. KILBOURN AVE.

16000 COLLEGE BLVD

4520 NORTH STATE ROAD 37
533 AIRPORT BLVD SUITE 400
18202 W. UNION ROAD

3126 W. Lake Street

1166 WEST GRAND AVENUE
1255 W SPRING ROAD

3840 S LARAMIE AVE

1737 S Michigan Ave

8145 S. WINCHESTER AVE
10S312 SCHOGER DR
1801 S Laflin St.

350 5TH AVENUE 73RD FLOOR
3959 S. Morgan Street

100 LAKEFRONT PARKWAY P.O. BOX 570
8150 W 185th ST

9N533 NESLER RD STE. A

36760 N. BOULEVARD VIEW

563 Commonwealth Dr Suite 1200
999 Oakmont Plaza Dr., Suite 400
8623 WEST BRYN MAWR STREET
3116 N. CICERO AVENUE

6832 S Western Ave

8755 WINDING TRAIL

5409 S. MULLIGAN

815 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE
905 Safford Ave.

3343 N. Monticello Ave

4973 W. 173RD ST., UNIT D

2615 ULMER STREET

1227 N. CEDAR RD

ELBURN
VILLA PARK
CHICAGO
LENEXA
ORLEANS
BURLINGAME
UNION
GLENVIEW
CHICAGO
MAZON

CICERO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
NAPERVILLE
Chicago

NEW YORK
Chicago
EDWARDSVILLE
TINLEY PARK
ELGIN
WAUKEGAN

Des Plaines
Westmont
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

ST. JOHN
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

Lake Bluff
Chicago
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
COLLEGE POINT
NEW LENOX
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lllinois
IL
NY
IL

60119
60181
60623
662119
47452
94010
60180
60026
60622
60444

60804
60616
60620
60564

10118
60609
62025
60487
60124
60087
60118
60559
60631
60641
60636
46373
60638
60622
60044
60618
60478
11354
60451

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(630)232-7280

(773)521-9900
(816)949-2100
(708)594-6082
(970)444-9943

(847)657-8503
(312)243-6960

(708)652-3300
(312)986-8000
(773)437-7739

(773)490-4467

(618)797-5353
(708)596-4455
(847)464-0421
(847)662-5727
(847)803-2999
(708)326-3500
(773)380-0700
(773)286-9030
(773)776-1300
(815)341-1513
(773)406-6705
(312)829-6165
(847)274-0734
(773)968-2704
(708)206-1800

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Address Sy S o L Deyhone e

JULIAN PLUMBING & SEWER, LLC
Justen Cable Construction Inc

J Z PLUMBING, INC. (SL)

K2 INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

KANE FAMILY PLUMBING CORP. DBA KUHN
PLUMBING

KASPER DEVELOPMENT LLC*
KATCO DEVELOPMENT, INC.

KELLENBERGER PLUMBING &
UNDERGROUND CONSTRUCTION

KELLER NORTH AMERICA INC*
KEMORA, INC

KERR MECHANICAL*

KEYSTON PLUMBING CO

K-FIVE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION *
KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO
KINSELLA LANDSCAPE

KINZIE BUILDERS LLC

K J PLUMBING SERVICE INC
KLATT ENTERPRISES INC

K.L.F. ENTERPRISES*

KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS INC

KS ENERGY SERVICES, LLC (OVERSIZE)
(PARENT-ARTERA)

K & S ENGINEERS, INC.*

LAGOS GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
(SEAL)

LAKESHORE PLUMBING INC. (SL)
LANDMARK CONTRACTORS, INC.
LANDWORKS LTD.*

LARKINS MECHANICAL, LLC

LAZ PARKING CHICAGO, LLC*

LEDCOR INDUSTRIES DBA/ LTS MANAGED
TECHNICAL SERV.

LEOPARDO COMPANIES INC
Level 3 Communications DBA Lumen
LIFE INDUSTRIES MECHANICAL

3134 N MENARD

166 CHERRY LANE
2092 GLADSTONE DR.
2552 INDUSTRIAL

2330 WEST NELSON
445 W. 41st Street*
415 SOUTH WILLIAM STREET

13N365 HIGH CHAPPAREL

7550 TEAGUE ROAD SUITE 300
4635 W. Lawrence

709 N Main Street

240 GEORGE ST. APT F

999 OAKMONT PLAZA DR STE: 200
TWO PIERCE PLACE, SUITE 1600
13821 S. HARRISON AVE

678 Broadway Street, Suite 200
920 MEADOWLARK LN

555 SURREY RIDGE DR

2440 W. 163rd ST.

300 CHARLES COURT

19705 W. LINCOLN AVENUE
9715 KENNEDY AVENUE

2705 S 61st Ave

5332 N Elston Ave

11916 MAIN STREET

751 N. BOLINGBROOK DR. LINK 17
1519 W WARREN BLVD UNIT 503
15 LEWIS ST.

6405 MIRA MESA BLVD SUITE 100
210 N Carpenter St Suite 300

1025 Eldorado Blvd

2300 S MICHIGAN AVE SUITE 411

CHICAGO
Ingleside
WHEATON
HIGHLAND

CHICAGO
Chicago
MOUNT PROSPECT

ELGIN
HANOVER
CHICAGO
Mount Prospect
BENSENVILLE
WESTMONT
ITASCA

BLUE ISLAND
Libertyville
GLENVIEW
CARY
MARKHAM
WEST CHICAGO

NEW BERLIN
HIGHLAND

CICERO
CHICAGO
HUNTLEY
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
HARTFORD

SAN DIEGO
Chicago
Broomfield
Chicago
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60618
60041
60187
46322

60618
60609
60056

60123
21076
60630
60056
60106
60559
60143
60406
60048
60025
60013
60428
60185

53146
46322

60804
60630
60142
60440
60607
06103

92121
60607
80021
60616

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(773)971-1295

(630)462-9363
(219)933-1100

(773)418-7683
(773)548-6398
(847)222-9662

(847)742-4385
(410)551-8200
(773)910-1800
(847)221-5340
(708)724-3788
(630)257-5600
(773)458-1250
(708)425-4747
(872)204-3701
(773)909-8731
(847)812-9009

(630)293-5444

(262)574-5100
(219)924-5231

(708)473-8197
(773)725-7455
(847)669-5529
(630)759-8200

(312)780-0057

(858)527-6400
(312)298-1256
(720)567-6370

10/5/2023 8:03:54 AM



License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

Company Name Company Address Sy sz Deyphone L ra

LIMA CONTRACTORS, INC (OVERSIZE) 5411 - 5418 HAYDEN LANE RINGWOOD 60072 (815)344-5462x0
LINDAHL BROTHERS, INC. 622 E. GREEN STREET BENSENVILLE IL 60106 (630)595-1080
LINDBLAD CONSTRUCTION 717 EAST CASS JOLIET IL 60432 (815)726-6251
LITGEN CONCRETE CUTTING & CORING CO. 1020 NERGE ROAD ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 60007 (847)923-5600
LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC 16341 FRONTAGE RD OAK FOREST IL 60452 (708)535-6001
LIZZETTE MEDINA LANDSCAPE

MANAGEMENT 8836 Lincolnwood Evanston IL 60203

L. J. KEEFE CO. 704 W. CENTRAL ROAD MOUNT PROSPECT IL 60056 (847)577-7715
LOPEZ PLUMBING SYSTEMS, INC. 5816 S. CLAREMONT AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60636 (773)526-8667
LORIG CONSTRUCTION CO* 250 E. TOUHY AVE DES PLAINES IL 60018 (847)298-0360
LOVERDE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. 800 S Milwaukee Ave WHEELING IL 60090 (847)215-7773
LRM PLUMBING CORP 117 MURRAY DR. WOODDALE IL 60191 (847)414-3196
LS CONTRACTING GROUP INC 5660 N. Elston Ave. * CHICAGO IL 60646 (773)279-1133
LUC GROUP, LLC 106 W. CALENDAR CT. #221 LA GRANGE IL 60525 (708)485-6177
LUXE DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC 11231 S LAWLER AVENUE ALSIP IL 60803

LYFT, INC. 185 BERRY ST., SUITE 5000 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

LYONS ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC* 650 EAST ELM AVENUE P O BOX #749 LA GRANGE IL 60525 (708)588-6800
MAC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC 604 N. MAIN ST. SUITE 1 ROCHELLE IL 61068 (815)222-1342
MACON CONSTRUCTION GROUP 3401 N. California Ave CHICAGO IL 60618 (773)665-9252
MADDEN SEWERAGE & DRAINAGE INC. 4152 N WESTERN CHICAGO IL 60631 (773)478-8624
MANCILLA CONSTRUCTION 2204 NORTH KARLOV CHICAGO IL 60639 (773)342-2271
MARIANI LANDSCAPE 300 ROCKLAND RD LAKE BLUFF IL 60044 (847)234-2172
MARIO CONTE EXCAVATING* 4 NORTH 350 84TH COURT HANOVER PARK IL (630)668-0664
MARKING SPECIALISTS CORP. 114 HIGH ROAD UNIT 1 CARY IL 60013 (847)253-7349
MARK IT STRIPING INC 643 PARKWOOD AVENUE ROMEOQVILLE IL 60446 (815)407-1700
MARTAM CONSTRUCTION 1200 GASKET DRIVE ELGIN 60120 (847)608-6800
MARTIN CEMENT COMPANY 25 FORESTWOOD DRIVE ROMEOVILLE IL 60446 (815)886-0400
MARTINEZ FROGS, INC 650 ANDY DRIVE MELROSE PARK IL 60160 (708)259-9955
MARTINEZ UNDERGROUND, INC.* 12 GALLEON COURT GRAYSLAKE IL 60030 (847)543-1415
MAT CONSTRUCTION LEASING INC dba MAT

CONSTRUCTION 4450 S. MORGAN ST CHICAGO IL 60609 (773)254-5435
MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LABORATORY 1040 BONAVENTURE DR. ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 60007 (847)466-7216
MAXX PAVING & CONCRETE INC 5111 S AUSTIN AVE CHICAGO LLINOIS 60638 (773)332-1107
MCCLAFFERTY & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC 2100 N 15TH AVE MELROSE PARK IL 60160 (708)223-7176
MCDONAGH DEMOLITION INC 7243 W TOUHY CHICAGO IL 60631 (847)297-6558
MCGILL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 21227 S. 80TH AVENUE FRANKFORT IL 60423

MCGUIRE & SONS INC. 22015 PRINCETON CIRCLE FRANKFORT IL 60423 (312)914-8591
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License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License

Company Name Company Address Gy S L Dy phone e

MC HANDSWORTH INC

MCHUGH CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MCI METRO ACCESS TRANSMISSION
SERVICES LLC

MCL CONTRACTING SERVICES

MEADE ELECTRIC CO., INC.*

MECCOR INDUSTRIES LTD

MECHANICAL INC dba HELM MECHANICAL*
Medlock Construction Inc.

MELCOMM INC.

Mercury Construction & Demolition Co,*
MERU CORP (SL)

Metromex Contractors, Inc

M.F. CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS
COMPANY

MGM EXCAVATING, LLC*

Michels Construction Inc.*

MICHELS POWER, INC.

Michels Trenchless, Inc.*

MID AMERICA ENERGY SERVICES

MIDLAND PLUMBING & SEWER SERVICES
INC.

MIDWEST ASPHALT & PAVING LLC
MIDWEST FENCE CORPORATION*
MIDWEST MOLE INC

MIETUS CONSTRUCTION PLUS INC
Milburn, LLC*

MILLENNIUM CONTRACTING CORP
MILLER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
M & J ASPHALT *

M J ELECTRIC LLC

MJO WATER & SEWER, LLC*

ML & KL COMPANY

MODERN PLUMBING AND SEWER CO.
MONSON NICHOLAS INC*

MOORE LANDSCAPES INC
MORIARTY SEWER AND WATER, INC.

9426 S 83RD AVE
1737 S. MICHIGAN AVENUE

1701 Golf Road

201 E OGDEN AVE SUITE 12
625 Willowbrook Center Parkway
3933 OAKTON STREET

2279 YELLOW CREEK ROAD
5801 W. Chicago Ave.

42 E GRAND AVENUE SUITE# 101

2506 N Clark Suit Suite 285
P. 0. BOX 480333
9550 Sergo Dr, Suite 100

15752 Springfield

3636 S IRON STREET SUITE 346A

817 Main St

817 MAIN STREET

817 Main St

901 RIDGEWAY AVENUE

187 E NORTH AVE

3N334 ROHLWING ROAD
900 N. KEDZIE AVENUE
6814 W 350 N

7719 W. CAPALTA

620 28TH AVENUE

5933 N. KNOX

0S271 TOWN RD

3124 S. 60TH COURT

200 W. FRANK PIPP DRIVE
6409 W. 125TH STREET
6322 N NATOMA AVENUE
6429 SOUTH SEELEY AVENUE
714 NORTH YALE

1869 TECHNY RD.

18203 S. 70TH CT.

HICKORY HILLS
CHICAGO

Rolling Meadows
HINSDALE
Willowbrook
SKOKIE
FREEPORT
Chicago

FOX LKE
Chicago

NILES

McCook

Markham
CHICAGO
Brownsville
BROWNSVILLE®
Brownsville
AURORA

VILLA PARK
ADDISON
CHICAGO
GREENFIELD
CHICAGO
BELLWOOD
CHICAGO

WEST CHICAGO
CICERO

IRON MOUNTAIN
PALOS HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

VILLA PARK
NORTHBROOK
TINLEY PARK
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60457
60612

60008
60521
60527
60076
61032
60651
60020
60614
60714
60525

60428
60609
53006
53006
53006
60506

60181
60101
60651
46140
60656
60104
60646
60185
60804
49801
60463
60631
60636
60181
60062
60477

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(708)878-0790

(847)378-9044
(630)347-9933
(708)588-2500
(847)676-0202
(815)235-1955
(773)398-7167
(847)629-5820
(312)545-9199
(847)759-0430
(708)485-3000

(708)210-1100
(920)583-3132

(920)583-3132

(630)279-9020
(630)229-9368
(773)722-6616
(317)545-1335
(773)294-7392
(708)540-4683
(312)878-7567
(630)231-6837
(708)222-1200
(906)774-8000

(708)320-2670
(773)925-7504
(630)941-8970
(847)564-9393
(708)432-7596
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License Contractor - CDOT Public Way Work License Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

Company Name Company Addross ity suZp__ DayPhons ___Fax

MORNING NOON AND NIGHT PLUMBING &

SEWER 8557 W. 44TH STREET LYONS IL 60534

MQ CONSTRUCTION CO* 4323 N. CENTRAL AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60634 (773)545-4749
MURPHY PAVING AND SEALCOATING, INC. 16W235 83RD STREET - SUITE D HINSDALE IL 60527 (630)654-8242
MVP PLUMBING CORP. 1995 AUCUTT RD. MONTGOMERY IL 60538 (630)897-6000
MWRD of Greater Chicago 100 East Erie Street Chicago IL 60611 (708)588-4119
MZI BUILDING SERVICES, INC* 1937 W FULTON CHICAGO IL 60612 (312)492-8740
Nally Industries, LLC 1244 State St. #298 Lemont IL 60439 (515)231-7936
NASH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO 1840 S. KILBOURN AVE. CHICAGO IL  60623-2306 (773)762-1800
NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORPORATION 2500 WEST ARTHINGTON ST. CHICAGO IL 60612 (312)666-7700
NATIONAL RESTORATION SYSTEMS, INC. 1500 N. HICKS SUITE NO# 200 ROLLING MEADOWS IL 60008 (847)483-7700
NATIONAL WRECKING** 2441 N. LEAVITT CHICAGO IL 60647 (773)384-2800
NATOLA CONCRETE INC 563 Commonwealth Drive East Dundee IL 60118 (847)803-2999
Nat Tech LLC dba National Technologies NTI 5101 Thatcher Road Downers Grove IL 60515 (630)624-1677
NATURAL CREATIONS LANDSCAPING INC 356 E BRUCE JOLIET IL 60434 (815)724-0991
N H ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC* 3821 INDIANAPOLIS BV. EAST CHICAGO IN 46312 (219)398-5000
NORMAN MECHANICAL INC 1201 GATEWAY DRIVE ELGIN IL 60124 (847)253-2238
NORTH CREEK BUILDERS, LLC 2173 GLENWOOD LANSING ROAD CHICAGO HEIGHTS IL 60411

NORTHERN CONTRACTING, INC 1851 COLTONVILLE ROAD SYCAMORE IL 60178 (815)895-5855
NORTH SHORE UNDERGROUND INC* 4263 N Elston Ave CHICAGO IL 60618 (773)267-8150
NORTHWEST GENERAL CONT. (SL)* 799 E. ROOSEVELT RD. BLDG 6-110 GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 (630)665-3100
NORVILLA, LLC 2701 SOUTH 13TH AVE BROADVIEW IL 60155 (708)223-8151
NOVAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 3423 NORTH DRAKE AV. * CHICAGO IL 60618 (773)278-1100
NPL CONSTRUCTION 4554 W NORTH AVE CHICAGO IL 60639 (773)772-8920
NUZZO SEWER & PLUMBING INC 8619 W. LELAND AV. CHICAGO IL 60656 (773)625-6280
OAK LAWN BLACKTOP PAVING CO., INC. 11125 W. 189TH PLACE MOKENA IL 60448 (708)479-1063
OG PLUMBING LLC 400 N. ADA STREET CHICAGO IL 60642 (312)997-9929
OMEGA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 8603 Meade Ave Burbank IL 60459 (708)552-5304
OMEGA I 31W566 SPAULDING RD ELGIN IL 60120

ONYX CONCRETE CONTRACTORS LLC 7635 W AUTULLO DR WORTH IL 60482 (312)285-4931
OSIRIS CONSTRUCTION INC 1100 Entry Dr Unit 3 Bensenville IL 60106 (773)732-9248
OSMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP* 70 W. SEEGERS RD. ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL 60005 (847)593-2700
OSMOSE UTILITES SERVICES INC 635 HWY 74 S Peachtree City GA 30269 (770)632-6700
O'SULLIVAN PLUMBING INC* 9726 W 194THSTREET MOKENA IL  60448-9456 (697)326-1400
O'WALLACE LANDSCAPING INC 9327 SOUTH LOOMIS CHICAGO IL 60620 (773)457-6441
PALOS BUILDERS INC. 12012 S. 70TH CT. PALOS HEIGHTS IL 60463
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PAN AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.* 1517 SOUTH KOLMAR CHICAGO 60623 (773)762-6160
PAN OCEANIC ENGINEERING CO., INC.* 6436 W HIGGINS CHICAGO IL 60656 (773)601-8408
PAPPAS CO. LTD. (SL) 2100 JOHNS CT. GLENVIEW IL 60025 (847)657-0800
PARKS PLUMBING & SEWER INC 8121 N. LAWNDALE AVE. SKOKIE IL 60076 (847)676-1931

PATH CONSTRUCTION 125 E ALQONQUIN RD., UNIT 5 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL 60005

PATYK PLUMBING, INC. 7475 N Oak Park Ave NILES IL 60714 (847)588-2641
PEDERSEN COMPANY 6N543 ROUTE 25 SAINT CHARLES IL 60174 (847)488-0303
PELOZA CONSTRUCTION CO INC 14135 S HARRISON POSEN IL 60469 (708)636-9600
Peoples Gas 200 E Randolph St Chicago IL 60601 (866)573-6867
PEPPER CONSTRUCTION CO* 643 N Orleans St CHICAGO IL 60610 (312)266-4700
PIONEER ENG. & ENV. SERVICES* 2753 W 31ST STREET CHICAGO IL 60608 (773)722-9200
PIPE STRONG, LLC 650 E. ALGONQUIN RD. #200 SCHAUMBURG IL 60173 (847)496-4526
PIPE VIEW, LLC 900 NATIONAL PARKWAY - SUITE 260 SCHAUMBURG IL 60173 (847)995-0555
PIRTANO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.* 1766 W Armitage Ct ADDISON IL 60101 (630)932-1810
PITTMAN PLUMBING & SEWERAGE

CONTRACTORS INC 8449 SOUTH SOUTH CHICAGO AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60617 (773)734-4239
PLUMBING PROFESSIONALS 3605 N STATE RT 47 SUITE E MORRIS IL 60450

PMI ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 1890 SUNCAST LANE BATAVIA IL 60510 (630)761-5000
POLI CONTRACTING INC 22806 WEST LOON LAKE BLVD ANTIOCH IL 60002 (847)395-8637
POTTERS IACUNATO CONCRETE

CONSTRUCTION 10824 S MAPLEWOOD CHICAGO IL 60655 (708)361-2877
POWER CONSTRUCTION CO 8750 W. BRYN MAWR AVE STE 500 CHICAGO IL 60631 (847)925-1300
POWER PLUMBING & SEWER

CONTRACTORS INC 3840 NORTH ASHLAND AV. CHICAGO IL 60613 (773)248-9574
POWERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION* **2636 W. 15TH AVE. GARY IN 46404 (219)949-3100
PRACTICAL PLUMBING, LLC 2005 MILTON AVENUE PARK RIDGE IL 60068

PRECISION EXCAVATION LLC* 1475 W IRVING PARK RD CHICAGO IL 60613 (312)617-0696
PREMIER LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS 16W179 JEANS ROAD LEMONT IL 60439 (630)321-9530
PREMIUM CONCRETE INC 5200 Thatcher Rd Downers Grove IL  60515-4053 (847)524-0500
PRIMERA ENGINEERS LTD * 100 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE #700 CHICAGO IL 60606 (312)606-0910
Priority Landscape and Maintenance LLC 4490 GRANT STREET GARY IN 46408

PRIORITY PLUMBING, INC. 2542 W. DIVISION STREET CHICAGO IL 60622 (773)235-1050
PROCISION BORING, INC. 40 NOLL STREET - UNIT B WAUKEGAN IL 60085 (847)782-0672
PROFESSIONAL PAVING & CONCRETE

COMPANY, INC. 1N282 PARK BOULEVARD GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 (630)469-8055
PROGRESSIVE PIPELINE MANAGEMENT 101 LINDEN STREET WENONAH NJ 08090

QUALITY EXCAVATION INC (SEAL)* 2432 W Barry Ave CHICAGO IL 60618 (773)248-0963
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QUALITY SAW AND SEAL INC.

RABINE PAVING, LLC

RAFFIN CONSTRUCTION CO*
RAIMONDE DRILLING CORPORATON*
RANGER CONSTRUCTION INC*

RAPID ROOTER SEWER AND DRAIN INC.
RAUSCH INFRASTRUCTURE LLC

R B PLUMBING AND SEWER INC

R. CARROZZA PLUMBING

R.C.J. ENTERPRISES, LTD DBA CHADWICK
CONTRACTING C

RCN TELECOM SERVICES OF ILLINOIS INC*

R. DIFOGGIO & SAM PLBG & SEWER
COMPANY INC.

RELIABLE CONTRACTING & EQUIPMENT

RELIANCE PLUMBING SEWER & DRAINAGE,

INC.

RESCUE PLUMBING INC

REYES GROUP, LTD.

RICHARDS EXCAVATING, INC

RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO INC
RJ CONCRETE INC

R & J PLUMBING COMPANY

RJ SEWER & WATER INC

RKE CONSTRUCTION

ROAD AND SONS INC

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC*-

ROBERT E. LEE AND SONS CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTION

ROCHA PLUMBING INC

ROCKET PLUMBING

RO PLUMBING & HEATING

ROSE PAVING COMPANY

ROSSI CONTRACTORS

ROY'S PAVING & SEALCOATING CO.*

ROY ZENERE TRUCKIING & EXCAVATING
INC*

7600 WEST 79TH ST.

900 NATIONAL PARKWAY #260
744 E. 113TH STREET

770 WEST FACTORY RD.

8770 W Bryn Mawr Suite #1300
8057 N. OCTAVIA AVENUE
1111 E TOUHY AVENUE

8469 HARMS ROAD

9226 WEST CHESTNUT

12 PROSPER COURT
2640 W. BRADLEY PLACE

5712 W. 111TH ST
4100 S EMERALD AVE

1848 TECHNY CT

1137 W. WEBSTER

15515 SOUTH CRAWFORD AV.
42645 N DELANY RD

3626 ELKHART ROAD P.O. BOX 477
329 W. INTERSTATE

1415 SHAWNEE TRAIL

6625 MAPLE ST

597 FORSYTHE AVENUE

1107 PALMER CT

8750 W. BRYN MAWR AVE SUITE 400

5721 BOHLANDER AVENUE
2330 S SPRINGFIELD AVE STE B
5346 N. Northwest Highway

5531 W CULLOM

7300 WEST 100TH PLACE

201 W. LAKE ST.

4240 W. 166TH STREET

317 EAST MARGARET STREET

BRIDGEVIEW
SCHAUMBURG
CHICAGO
ADDISON
CHICAGO
NILES

DES PLAINES
SKOKIE

FRANKLIN PARK

LAKE IN THE HILLS

CHICAGO

CHICAGO
CHICAGO

NORTHBROOK
CHICAGO
MARKHAM
ZION

GOSHEN
ADDISON
RIVERWOODS

MORTON GROVE

CALUMET CITY
CRYSTAL LAKE
CHICAGO

BERKELEY
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
BRIDGEVIEW
NORTHLAKE
OAK FOREST

THORTON
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60455
60173
60628
60101
60631
60714
60018
60077
60131

60156
60618

60415
60609

60062
60614
60426
60099
46527
60101
60015
60053
60409
60014
60631

60163
60623
60630
60641
60455
60164
60452

60476

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(708)728-1895
(847)995-0555
(773)785-3055
(630)458-0590

(773)633-8758
(708)667-0165
(847)966-8729
(847)451-7040

(847)854-0044
(312)955-2252

(312)666-3626

(847)583-1858
(773)799-8848
(708)596-7184

(574)875-5183
(630)479-2017
(847)630-0452
(312)735-6261

(815)372-2300

(708)544-4148
(773)523-8985
(773)219-1200
(847)343-4679
(708)430-1100
(773)287-7545
(709)535-0877
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RUBEN MENDOZA DBA MENDOZA
LANDSCAPING

RUBINO ENGINEERING, INC

RULAS ENTERPRISES CO. (SL)

R W COLLINS CO INC (CONSTRUCTION)
RYAN COMPANIES US INC

SANCHEZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SANCHEZ PAVING

SAVATREE, INC. DBA NATURE'S TREE/SAVE-
A-LAWN

SCHATZ SERVICES, LLC*

SCURTO CEMENT CONSTRUCTION LTD
SEVEN-D CONSTRUCTION CO

SHARP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC*
SHERIDAN PLUMBING & SEWER INC

S & J CONSTRUCTION CO

Skender Construction*®

SMITH MAINTENANCE CO (SL)

SONOMA UNDERGROUND SERVICES, INC*
SPECIALTY CONSULTING, INC*

SPEEDY GONZALEZ LANDSCAPING, INC. (SL)

SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P.*
SRN TESTING, LLC

STAAR CORP.

STALWORTH UNDERGROUND LLC*
STANDARD PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
STONE CIRCLE CONCRETE INC*

STRATA EARTH SERVICES, LLC
STRATEGIC SITE CONTRACTORS, INC
STRUCTURES CONSTRUCTION LLC*
SULLIVAN PLUMBING & SEWER

SUMIT CONSTRUCTION CO

SUMMIT DESIGN & BUILD LLC

SYNC COMMUNICATION INC/SYNC UTILITY
T2 UES, INC

TAI PLUMBING LLC

4218 S 150TH STREET
425-435 Shepard Drive
1030 S. LA GRANGE #4
7225 W 66TH ST

533 SOUTH THIRD STREET SUITE 100

1950 W. 43RD STREET
16309 SOUTH CRAWFORD

550 BEDFORD RD

41W470 Fox Den CT.

389 SOLA DR

2000 W 43rd St

4830 N CENTRAL PARK AVE
6754 W. 74TH STREET

4245 W. 166TH STREET
1330 W Fulton, Suite 200
2221 W Walnut ST, UNIT #2
103 FORD DRIVE **

2942 W. VAN BUREN STREET

10624 SOUTH TORRENCE AV.
2450 N STREET, NW, 4TH FLOOR
2258 SOUTHWIND BLVD
12808 MONROE STREET
5515 N. EAST RIVER ROAD
9014 SOUTH MICHIGAN

7653 N. OSCEOLA

530 W COLFAX

1801 W LUNT #B

2300 W Diversey Ave

15213 S LARAMIE

4150 W. WRIGHTWOOD

*1032 W Fulton Market Ste 500
535 E LANE DRIVE

7217 E. 87TH STREET

3523 W MEDILL

MIDLOTHIAN
ELGIN

LA GRANGE
CHICAGO
MINNEAPOLIS
CHICAGO
MARKHAM

BEDFORD HILLS
ELGIN
GILBERTS
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
BEDFORD PARK
OAK FOREST
Chicago
CHICAGO

NEW LENOX
CHICAGO

CHICAGO
WASHINGTON
BARTLETT
CROWN POINT
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
NILES
PALATINE
CHICAGO
Chicago

OAK FOREST
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
VILLA PARK
INDIANAPOLIS
CHICAGO
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60445
60123
60525
60638
55415
60609
60426

10507
60124
60136
60609
60625
60638
60452
60607
60612
60451
60612

60617
20037
60103
46307
60656
60619
60714
60067
60626
60647
60452
60637
60607
60181-3430
46256
60647

Last Refresh Date: 10/5/23

(312)519-4788

(708)354-4311
(708)458-6868
(630)032-8110
(773)254-1077
(708)333-1300

(815)207-4664
(847)931-7023
(773)735-0401
(312)522-2851
(708)475-7100
(708)331-1816
(312)781-0265
(312)425-1962
(815)320-3222

(773)734-7780
(814)553-2300

(773)444-3474
(773)426-2206
(773)418-8379
(847)968-4863

(773)598-8698
(708)305-2106
(847)676-4700
(312)229-4630
(773)255-2271

(773)782-1107
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TARMONBARRY LLC DBA KEENAN SEWER &

WATER 4256 N. RAVENSWOOD STE 100A CHICAGO IL 60613 (773)510-5645
TAT ENTERPRISE INC 16602 MARENGO RD UNION IL 60180 (847)874-8279
TAYLOR EXCAVATING (SEAL) 3228 S WOOD STREET CHICAGO IL 60608 (773)968-9923
T & D EXCAVATING AND GRADING INC* 20 W 327 BELMONT PLACE ADDISON IL 60101

TD Touchdown Plumbing, Inc 10210 S 83RD ST Palos Hills IL 60465 (708)655-2977
TEAM INCORPORATED F/B/O FURMANITE

AMERICA, INC. 13131 DIARY ASHFORD SUITE 600 SUGAR LAND TX 77478

TECNICA ENVIROMENTAL SERVICES INC* *16W066 JEANS ROAD LEMONT IL 60612 (630)655-9455
TED KAWULA COMPANY 4846 WEST MONTROSE AV. CHICAGO IL 60641 (773)616-7030
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC 135 AMBASSADOR DR. NAPERVILLE IL 60540 (630)717-4263
TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION

CORP 2409 VONDRON ROAD MADISON WI 53718 (608)221-3501
TERRAZAS LLC* 20280 GOVERNORS HWY OLYMPIA FIELDS IL 60461 (708)515-9074
TERRY DOWD INC 2233 SOUTH THROOP STREET CHICAGO IL 60608 (773)342-8686
TERRY PLUMBING, A MATRIX HOLDINGS LLC

COMPANY 5503 S La Grange Rd Countryside IL  60525-3669 (708)579-1010
TESTING SERVICES CORP 360 SOUTH MAIN PLACE CAROL STREAM IL 60188-2415 (630)462-2600
THATCHER FOUNDATIONS INC 7100 INDUSTRIAL HWY GARY IN 46406 (219)949-2084
THE DAVEY TREE EXPERT COMPANY 1500 N. MANTUA STREET KENT OH 44240 (330)673-9511
THE F.A. BARTLETT TREE EXPERT COMPANY 1290 EAST MAIN STREET STAMFORD CT 06902

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO 185 Hansen Court, Suite 100 WOOD DALE IL 60191 (630)860-7333
THE LIGHTHOUSE COMPANIES 3120 COTTONWOOD CT. HIGHLAND PARK IL 60035 (224)619-4307
THE PANGERE CORPORATION 4050 WEST 4TH AVENUE GARY IN 46406 (219)949-1368
THE STONE GROUP* 228 N. WASHTENAW CHICAGO IL 60612 (773)638-2758
THORNE ELECTRIC, INC. 26W501 ST. CHARLES RD CAROL STREAM IL 60188 (630)668-4853
THREE PHASE LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 35E Industrial Way Suite 202 Rochester NH 03867 (603)775-9610
TIR CONAILL CONCRETE INC. 505 WARREN AVENUE PARK RIDGE IL 60068 (773)216-0249
TJW PLUMBING, INC 504 Waikiki DR. Des Plaines IL 60016 (773)814-0739
T K CONCRETE, INC. 21 W. COMMERCIAL AVE. ADDISON IL 60101 (630)279-1161
TOPPERT JETTING SERVICE, INC. 1350 10th St EAST MOLINE IL 61244

TOR CONSTRUCTION 301 SUNDOWN RD. SOUTH ELGIN IL 60177 (847)697-5505
TRADA CORPORATION DBA SURFACE

CONTRUCTION 516 N OGDEN AVE #166 CHICAGO IL 60642 (312)485-6952
TRALMER CONSTRUCTION CO 666 DUNDEE ROAD SUITE 1706 NORTHBROOK IL 60062 (847)967-1313
TRIBCO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 10 S LASALLE STREET., SUITE 202 CHICAGO IL 60603 (312)341-0303
TRICE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 438 W. 43RD STREET CHICAGO IL 60609 (773)783-2325
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TRICORE ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 2368 CORPORATE LANE, SUITE 116 NAPERVILLE 60563 (630)520-9973
TRINE CONSTRUCTION CORP* 1041 TRINE CT, SUITE A ST. CHARLES IL 60174 (630)668-4626
TROCH MCNEIL PAVING CO INC 2425 PAN AM BV ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 60007 (847)766-5550
TRUSTY PLUMBING, INC 205 S WASHINGTON AVE LA GRANGE IL 60525

Twenty Eleven Construction 2532 W Warren Blvd Chicago IL 60612 (312)608-9046
TWIN OAKS LANDSCAPING 997 HARVEY ROAD OSWEGO IL 60543 (630)554-3399
TYRO CONSTRUCTION INC.* 2332 S. Michigan Ave Chicago 60616 (773)717-9144
UNITED ENTERPRISE (SL) 9220 OGDEN AVE BROOKFIELD IL 60513 (708)924-9975
UNITED PIPING, INC. 4510 AIRPORT ROAD DULUTH MN 55811 (218)727-7676
URBAN ROOTS 9720 S VINCENNES CHICAGO IL 60643

UTILITY CORE CONSTRUCTION LLC* 36W630 MARGUERITE STREET, SUITE A SAINT CHARLES IL 60174

UTILITY TRANSPORT SERVICES 2044 WEST 163RD STREET MARKHAM IL 60428

VALMEL CONCRETE WORKS INC. 4741 N. LAVERGNE CHICAGO IL 60630

VCI CONTRACTORS CO 3756 W. 80TH STREET CHICAGO IL 60652 (773)851-2817
VEIT & COMPANY, INC 14000 VEIT PLACE ROGERS MN 55374

VICTORY INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING, LLC 430 E 162ND ST SOUTH HOLLAND IL 60473 (773)991-0686
VILLEGAS PLUMBING INC. 7229 EMERSON MORTON GROVE IL 60053 (773)209-5707
VIRIDIAN ENTERPRISES, INC. 3810 W. ADDISON STREET CHICAGO IL 60618 (773)799-9693
VIXEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 7600 WEST 79TH STREET BRIDGEVIEW IL 60455 (708)728-1950
WALMOR GENERAL & MECHANICAL, INC 10901 S EGGLESTON CHICAGO IL 60628

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC* 929 W. ADAMS STREET CHICAGO IL 60607 (312)563-5400
WALTER DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO &

SPECIALTY BUILDER 6316 NORTHWEST HIGHWAY * CHICAGO IL 60631 (773)775-0170
WANG ENGINEERING, INC 1145 N. MAIN STREET LOMBARD IL 60148 (630)953-9928
WANG TESTING SERVICES, INC* 1126 N Main St Lombard IL 60148 (630)519-4247
WARD CONTRACTING & BUILDING* 5117 Dansher Road Countryside IL 60525 (708)579-3434
WARREN F. THOMAS PLUMBING COMPANY 475 QUADRANGLE DRIVE, UNIT A BOLINGBROOK IL 60440 (630)435-0636
WATERMAX PLUMBING INC 3644 HAWTHORN ST FRANKLIN PARK IL  60131-1720 (773)407-9250
W.E. O'NEIL CONSTRUCTION CO* 1245 W. Washington Blvd CHICAGO IL 60607 (773)755-1611
WESTERN REMAC, INC.* 1740 INTERNATIONALE PKWY. WOODRIDGE IL 60517 (630)972-7770
WESTERN UTILITY CONTRACTORS INC 2565 PALMER AVENUE UNIVERSITY PARK IL 60466 (708)235-1408
WHIPPIN' WORK LLC 2421 W. MADISON CHICAGO IL 60612

WHITELINE CONSTRUCTION 4722 S SPAULDING STREET CHICAGO IL 60632 (815)671-1907
WILLIAM HACH & ASSOCIATES INC 427 DEERPATH ROAD WOOD DALE IL 60191 (630)595-9900
Windstream (McLeod US) 4001 N. Rodney Parham RD Little Rock AK

WINDY CITY ROOTER INC 43311 N US HWY 45 ANTIOCH IL 60002 (847)838-4000
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WITMAN PLUMBING INC 433 S GREENWOOD AVE PARK RIDGE 60068 (773)706-4585
WKU PLUMBING SERVICES 1 Hatlen Ave MOUNT PROSPECT IL 60056

WOODLAND COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE,

INC.* 31 W 524 DIEHL ROAD NAPERVILLE IL 60563 (630)778-1321
W R WEIS COMPANY 2100 S. WABASH AVE. CHICAGO IL 60616 (312)949-1400
YORK CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, LLC* 3333 S IRON ST CHICAGO IL 60608

ZAYO GROUP, LLC* 901 FRONT STREET LOUISVILLE CO 80027 (303)381-3374
ZERA CONSTRUCTION CO INC 7800 N. LEHIGH AV. NILES IL 60714 (847)966-8100
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